


STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Chef’s choice of soup served with bread

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

Served with lemon mayonnaise

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Served with apple puree and crackling

VEGETARIAN SALAD
Butternut squash and courgette with chick peas
and goats cheese

CHICKEN SATAY

Served with pickled cucumber & lime gel

SIDES

CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS
GARLIC CIABATTA
SKINNY FRIES

BOWL OF GREEN SALAD

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten
and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent
cross-contamination, however, any product may contain traces as all menu items are

produced in the same kitchen.

MAINS

COoD
Beer battered cod with chips,
crushed peas and tartare sauce

LASAGNE
Beef lasagne served with a garlic ciabatta
Vegetable lasagne served with a garlic ciabatta

BURGER
Homemade beef burger with gem lettuce,
tomato, burger sauce, bacon jam and fries

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Served with anchovies

STEAK
8 oz sirloin steak served with field mushroom,
tomato and fries.

Choice of peppercorn sauce or red wine sauce

VEGETABLE CURRY (vegan)
Butternut squash, lentil and chickpea curry
served with poppadom and basmati rice

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY
Medium spiced curry with coconut,
green chilli & garlic, served with basmati rice

STEAK & ALE PIE
Served with chips, gravy and savoy cabbage

DESSERTS

DARK CHOCOLATE DELICE

Honeycomb and black vanilla ice cream

VANILLA CHEESECAKE

Summer fruit compote and raspberry sorbet

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

With salted caramel ice cream & sauce

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBET

Ice cream £2 per scoop
Sorbet £1 per scoop

£16.00

£14.00
£12.00

£16.00

£12.00

£25.00

£14.00

£16.00

£16.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50






